Name.first Name.last Total

Pamela Brint 158

| Dawson | Haywood | 156 |
Karen Keane 155

| Joey | Slusher | 151 |
Patricia Baltazar 149

| Richard | Mundell | 148 |
Robbie Hornbaker 145

| Roger | Brint | 142 |
Pamela Peterson 140

| Chad | Brown | 139 |
Roscoe Thompson 139

| Tracy | Poage | 136 |
Rileigh Johnson 133

| Kami | Mundell | 129 |
David Haywood 123

| Dawn | Emswiler | 122 |
Donna Speidel 116

| Ronnie | Meyerhoeffer | 113 |

Stacey Dove 109



Makeba
Wanda
Heather
Devin
Yvonne
Greg
Georgia
William
Kirk
Warren
Justin
Arona
Angela
Mary B
Cassandra
Liz
Nicole
Stephen
Mike
Ellen
Gracie
Carson
Michael
Scott
Bruce
Rodney
Will
Eileen
Laura

Lisa

Robinson
Ellis
Eavers
Lee
Rivera
Shrader
Popp
Peterson IlI
Harvey
Venable
Benton
Haywood
Shifflett
Scott
Lee
Sullenger
Breit
Howell
Ashby
Shackelford
Quarles
Oleksy
Puffenberger
Braithwaite
Elliott
Bostic
Hardy
Sims
Allen

Ellison

93
78
77
74
66
48
47
47
45
43
43
40
39
39
38
38
35
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
27
27
27



Tommy
Michelle
Tammy
Thomas
William
Cord
Tammy
Billy
Chaslie
Diana
Mike
Cathy
Carol
Cindy
Tyler
Michael
Bridget
Donavin
Pamela
Ashley
Joseph
Kevin
Sue
Whitney
Donna
Johm
Moniqua
Parker
Steve

thomas

Siddons
Domenico
Calloway
Tiencken
Tucker
Hornbaker
Mawyer
Shoemaker
Offenbacker
Potter
Gale
Cole
Curry
Caldwell
Keaton
Ellis
Hull
Johnson
Austin
Wood
Kuykendall
Rush
Pescitani
Gormes
Riggleman
Lickey
Walker
Darlington
Cornwell

fairfax

26
25
25
25
25
23
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17



Gary
Derek
Donna

Mackenzie

Jodi
Robert
Dianne

Brittani
Trevor
April
Carl
10
Donavin
Robert
Amanda
Caroline

David

Ezra
Jaime
Lewis

Mile

Brandan
Aaron

April

David

John

John
Kynda

Michael
Natasha

Caughman
Mitchell
Fredrick

Smith
Simmons
Simpson

Buxton
Mccarthy

Shackelford

Tatum

Mizell

Biagi
Johnson
Nadenbousch
Mawyer
Bookman

Fishel
Lambert
Gutierrez

Kingston I

Hepner
Baker
Walker
Howell
Divine
Reynolds
Wiley
Smith
Fazio

Berry

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Nicholas
Robert
Tanner
Kassie
Nash
Aaron
Alfred
alyssa
Barry
Bennett
Carter
Charles
Dennis
Dorlinda
Hunter
James
leffrey
John
Judy
Kelly
Lorenzo
Melissa
Michael
Mike
Priscilla
Randy
Steve
Timothy
Yleana
Edward

Williams
Nadenbousch
Dove
Sutherland
Smith
Hale
Foster
murphy
Jenkins
Williams
Tinsley
Marshall
Dolly jr
Anderson
May
Martin
Seation
Sica
Brewer
King
Salas
Turner
Harvey
Carper
Patterson
Reed
Burkholder
Gariba
Sawyer
Richard

11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Zak Hanshew 9




e samw s
orew sy 3
Astn  Thoms 8
A s
ommer 3
bkl 3

Olivia Embrey 8




tomie  Hambleton 8
e w8
Swia Fugersd 8

James Jones 7




David Howard 6
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